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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Benson318
Luna

8.100 9.400 9.2259.250 35.975
13 1 1 2 1 

1 

Celia Vallotton348
Windsor

8.500 9.200 9.3008.850 35.850
7 3 3 1 2 

2 

Alena Ren324
Luna

8.700 9.050 9.1008.900 35.750
5 4 2 5 3 

3 

Jamie Ayers301
All Star

8.750 9.350 8.9008.500 35.500
4 2 4 6 4 

4 

Maggie Sokalzuk312
Cal-Star

9.400 9.000 8.8007.950 35.150
1 6T 10 7 5 

5 

Cora Henner-Shelton313
HealthSPORT

8.300 9.025 9.2008.300 34.825
10T 5 5 3 6 

6 

Toree Hatcher344
Windsor

9.000 8.525 8.5008.050 34.075
2 9 8T 10 7 

7 

Lucia Klick346
Windsor

8.350 9.000 8.7007.900 33.950
9 6T 11 8T 8 

8 

Ava Blanchard302
All Star

8.800 7.750 9.1258.050 33.725
3 13 8T 4 9 

9 

Michelle Kates345
Windsor

8.550 8.050 8.7008.100 33.400
6 11 7 8T 10 

10 

Sarah Riesenhuber307
All Star

8.200 8.775 8.2008.200 33.375
12 8 6 11 11 

11 

Delia Weiss317
HealthSPORT

8.400 8.125 6.9506.400 29.875
8 10 12 13 12 

12 

Amrie Lacefield347
Windsor

8.300 7.900 7.2756.100 29.575
10T 12 13 12 13 

13 
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